
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 2448
E 25 FT TO E R/W OF WALTER LITTL
POB, E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 210 F

PARSONS TODD
1251 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-16-03605-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 0.85 11,900 0 0 11,900

STANDARD
3

125,209
422

11,900
137,531

3,551
133,980

HX HB 51,411
82,569

137,531
0

139,200

1465/2119 5/02/2022 WD Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON DONNA

PARSONS TODD

1323/1575 10/11/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD JOHNSON (A SI

RICHARD & DONNA JOH
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8257 SFR 30,000 04/12/1994

2023HX Base Yr

1251 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,190 125.2560 140.29 166,945 1994 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 107,848

FGR 300 55 165 17,361

1,325 1,190 125,209

BAS= W41 S25 E41 FGR=  E12 N25 W12 S25$ N25$.

BAS

41

25

41

25 FGR

12

25

12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 372

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

422

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 11,900


